
MORGAN COUNTY DISTRICT COURT 

ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR 

2023-2024 

A-L at 9:00 a.m. and M-Z at 1:30 p.m. 
CITATION/ARREST DATE JUDGE ID COURT DATE 

Traffic, Misdemeanor, Marine, Conservation  

A-L at 9:00 am and M-Z at 1:30 pm 
 

 

Oct. 21, 2023 thru Nov. 24, 2023 

 

SSW 

 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

 

Nov. 25, 2023 thru Dec. 29, 2023 

 

BMC 

 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

 

Dec. 30, 2023 thru Jan. 26, 2024 

 

KRK 

 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

 

Jan. 27, 2024 thru March 1, 2024 

 

SSW 

 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

 

March 2, 2024 thru April 5, 2024 

          

              BMC 

 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 

 

April 6, 2024 thru May 3, 2024 

 

  KRK 

 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 

 

May 4, 2024 thru May 31, 2024 

 

BMC 

 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 

 

June 1, 2024 thru July 5 2024 

 

SSW 

 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

 

July 6, 2024 thru August 2, 2024 

 

KRK 

 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 

 

Aug. 3, 2024 thru Aug. 30, 2024 

 

SSW 

 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 

 

Aug. 31, 2024 thru Sept. 27, 2024 

 

BMC 

 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 

 

Sept. 28, 2024 thru Oct.  25, 2024 

 

KRK 

 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 

 

  


